
First Day for Students Monday, August 3, 2020

Progress Report Grades Available in the Parent Monday, August 17, 2020

End of 1 st Grading Period Tuesday, September 1, 2020

Report Cards Go Home Wednesday, September 9, 2020

Progress Report Grades Available in the Parent Thursday, September 17, 2020

End of 2 nd  Grading Period Friday, October 2, 2020

Report Cards Go Home Friday, October 16, 2020

Progress Report Grades Available in the Parent Thursday, October 22, 2020

End of 3 rd  Grading Period Monday, November 9, 2020

Report Cards Go Home Tuesday, November 24, 2020

Progress Report Grades Available in the Parent Monday, November 30, 2020

End of 4 th Grading Period (End of Semester) Wednesday, December 16, 2020

Due Date to Submit Missing Work Monday, December 21, 2020

Report Card Grades Available in the Parent Portal Friday, January 15, 2021

Progress Report Grades Available in the Parent Wednesday, January 20, 2021

End of 1 st  Grading Period Wednesday, February 3, 2021

Due Date to Submit Missing Work Monday, February 8, 2021

Report Card Grades Available in the Parent Portal Wednesday, February 17, 2021

Progress Report Grades Available in the Parent Friday, February 19, 2021

End of 2 nd  Grading Period Friday, March 5, 2021

Due Date to Submit Missing Work Wednesday, March 10, 2021

Report Card Grades Available in the Parent Portal Friday, March 26, 2021

Progress Report Grades Available in the Parent Tuesday, March 30, 2021

End of 3rd Grading Period Thursday, April 15, 2021

Due Date to Submit Missing Work Tuesday, April 20, 2021

Report Card Grades Available in the Parent Portal Wednesday, April 28, 2021

Progress Report Grades Available in the Parent Monday, May 3, 2021

End of 4 th  Grading Period/Last Day for Students Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Due Date to Submit Missing Work Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Report Card Grades Available in the Parent Portal Friday, May 28, 2021
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